1
2
3
4
Premier Series Sensors
Standard Series Sensors
GSH Sensor Housing
Axiom A2L Detector

Hydrocarbon, Non-Ex'd, None, 0V pin connected to housing, PTFE Filter Fitted, 45 micron
plastic insert (Non-certified only)
Ordering Examples
Nitrous oxide (0-1% vol. only), Ex'd, Heater on pyro supply, 0V pin isolated from housing, PTFE
Filter Fitted, No plastic insert,
X2A0T
Dynament adopts a continuous development programme which sometimes necessitates specification changes without notice
Dynament is part of the Process Sensing Technologies Group (PST).
© 2023 Dynament
ProcessSensing.com
V5.1
Feature Item Description
GSH- Sensor Housing
PRM PCB to fit Premier sensor
STD PCB to fit Standard sensor
4-S PCB to fit 4-Series sensor
7-S PCB to fit 7-Series sensor
PID PCB to fit PID sensor (Designed for Ion Science PID sensor)
H2- PCB to fit Hydrogen sensor (Designed for FES Sensor Tech Sensors)
ATEX
Stainless steel construction with ATEX and IECEx flameproof certification for use in
hazardous area zones 1 & 2.
SAFE Nylon construction for use in safe areas
M20 M20 Thread
N34 3/4" NPT Thread
N12 1/2" NPT Thread
S Standard temperature range (-20…+60C)
X Extended temperature range (-40…+75C)
GSH4-GUARD
GSH-FLOW
GSH-FLOW-6MM
GSH-ADTR
PRMATEXM20
7-SSAFEN34
STDATEXN12
Accessories
Rain Guard (not suitable for -40…+75C version)
Stainless steel flow through calibration adaptor 1/8" BSP threads
Stainless steel flow through adaptor with 6mm push-fit connectors
GSH HOUSING
Feature 3
Feature 4
Feature 2
Feature 1 Premier Series Sensors
Product Ordering Code {GSH-}+{Feature 1}+{Feature 2}+{Feature 3}+{Feature 4}
Feature 5
Sensor Type
Certification
Threads
Temperature
Nickel plated brass calibration adaptor with hose-tail fittings for 4mm ID pipe
Ordering Examples
PCB to fit Premier sensor, Stainless steel construction with ATEX and IECEx flameproof
certification for use in hazardous area zones 1 & 2., M20 Thread
PCB to fit 7-Series sensor, Nylon construction for use in safe areas, 3/4" NPT Thread
PCB to fit Standard sensor, Stainless steel construction with ATEX and IECEx flameproof
certification for use in hazardous area zones 1 & 2., 1/2" NPT Thread
X3A0T
Dynament adopts a continuous development programme which sometimes necessitates specification changes without notice
Dynament is part of the Process Sensing Technologies Group (PST).
© 2023 Dynament
ProcessSensing.com
V5.1